:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10335293

Nov 05, 2024 - 22:59 (UTC)

In epoch 322,977 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 550565 - 0.019440845 ETH®
47.09 USD

2 550566 - 0.019498525 ETH®
47.23 USD

3 550567 - 0.065732209 ETH®
159.23 USD

4 550568 - 0.019412362 ETH®
47.02 USD

S 550569 - 0.019503032 ETH®
47.24 USD

6 550570 - 0.019469283 ETH®
47.16 USD

7 550571 - 0.019504985 ETH®
47.25 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/slot/10335293
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/epoch/322977
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/550565
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/550566
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/550567
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/550568
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/550569
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/550570
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/550571

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

550576

Validator Id

444476

Amount

- 0.019496680
47.23 USD

- 0.019442816
47.10 USD

- 0.065257462
158.08 USD

- 0.019266240
46.67 USD

- 0.019403934
47.00 USD

- 0.019423422
47.05 USD

- 0.019426464
47.06 USD

- 0.019480433
47.19 USD

- 0.019452385
47.12 USD

Amount

+ 0.046339673
112.26 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/550572
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/550573
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/550574
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/550575
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/550576
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/550577
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/550578
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/550579
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/550580
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/444476

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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